[Type here]
The Airedale Terrier PRO Series antennas are high performance, 5G, 600 MHz – 6GHz
antennas, available with 4X4 MIMO cellular, 4X4 MIMO Wi-Fi, and optional GPS and
Bluetooth. These rugged, IP67 rated antennas are perfect for kiosks, IoT, NEMA enclosures
and fixed wireless applications.
The Airedale Terrier antenna with 7 Inch x 4.5 Inch footprints fits perfectly on most of the
NEMA enclosures and provide highest performance to 4G or 5G cellular modems that
require 4 cellular elements for 4x4 MIMO. This high-performance antenna allows you to

RF Connector GPS  SMA(M)
RF Cable Type GPS  LSR100
Part Number Key
Part number example of an 8:1 Airedale Terrier antenna, black: PRO8AT4L2WBG06B
Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PTA Series PRO PRO
Number of Antennas in Housing/Configuration 8:1 PRO8
Antenna Abbreviation for Airedale Terrier AT PRO8AT
Number of CELL Elements #L PRO8AT4L
Number of Wi-Fi Elements #W PRO8AT4L2W
Number of Bluetooth Elements (usually only 1
Bluetooth per antenna, therefore we simply list B
and no number)
B PRO 8AT4L2WB
Number of GPS Elements (usually only 1 GPS per
antenna, therefore we simply list G and no
number)
G PRO8AT4L2WBG
Cable Length Measured in Feet: 01=1’, 15=15' 01, 03, 06, 15, etc., PRO8AT4L2WBG06
Radome Color - B for Black B PRO8AT4L2WBG06B
If SMA Connector, Simply Leave Blank  PRO8AT4L2WBG06B
Custom connectors and cable kits are available. Please contact us for more information at sales@parsec-t.com.
Ordering
Standard Antennas
Configurations Part Number Description
4:1
PRO4AT4L01B 4 Cellular, 1 ft Cable, Black
PRO4AT4L03B 4 Cellular, 3 ft Cable Black
PRO4AT4L06B 4 Cellular, 6 ft Cable, Black
PRO4AT4L15B 4 Cellular, 15 ft Cable Black
5:1
PRO5AT4LG01B 4 Cellular, GPS, 1 ft Cable, Black
PRO5AT4LG03B 4 Cellular, GPS, 3 ft Cable Black
PRO5AT4LG06B 4 Cellular, GPS, 6 ft Cable, Black
PRO5AT4LG15B 4 Cellular, GPS, 15 ft Cable Black
7:1
PRO7AT4L2WG01B 4 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, GPS, 1 ft Cable, Black
PRO7AT4L2WG03B 4 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, GPS, 3 ft Cable, Black
PRO7AT4L2WG06B 4 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, GPS, 6 ft Cable, Black
8:1
PRO8AT4L2WBG01B 4 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, Bluetooth, GPS, 1 ft Cable Black
PRO8AT4L2WG03B 4 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, Bluetooth, GPS, 3 ft Cable Black
PRO8AT4L2WBG06B 4 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, Bluetooth, GPS, 6 ft Cable Black
9:1
PRO9AT4L4WG01B 4 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, 1 ft Cable, Black
PRO9AT4L4WG03B 4 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, 3 ft Cable, Black
PRO9AT4L4WG06B 4 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, 6 ft Cable, Black
Additional Hardware Accessories
Accessory Part Number
Magnetic Mount PTA0330
Replacement Rooftop Gasket PTA0955
Hardware Kit for 1" Shaft - Nut/Washer PTA0760
1" Star Washer PTA0251
Ground plane with adhesive back, 20in x 20in, can be cut to size PTA0587
Surge Arrestor - SMA(F) to SMA(F) PTA0476
Surge Arrestor - N(F) to N(M) PTA0736
Pole Mount Bracket Assembly, 1" Hole PTA0149
SMA Wrench, Key Chain PTA0194
Service: Cable Sleeving (priced per ft) Cable Sleeving
 Parsec Antennas